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NON-ENDORSEMENT & DISCLAIMER NOTICE

CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Marcus & Milli-
chap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary,
unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a
thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject
property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property, and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances,
PCB’s or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant,
or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to
be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding
these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate mea-

sures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE
Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The presence of any corporation’s logo or
name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product,

service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers

RENT DISCLAIMER

Any rent or income information in this offering memorandum, with the exception of actual, historical rent collections, represent good faith projections of potential future rent only, and
Marcus & Millichap makes no representations as to whether such rent may actually be attainable. Local, state, and federal laws regarding restrictions on rent increases may make these

projections impossible, and Buyer and its advisors should conduct their own investigation to determine whether such rent increases are legally permitted and reasonably attainable.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY.
PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

Marcus g Millichap

OFFICES THROUGHOUT THE U.S. AND CANADA
WWW.MARCUSMILLICHAP.COM
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Angelo Baglieri

415-424-8201
Angelo.Baglieri@marcusmillichap.com
License CA #01996324
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

3405 Anza Street

3405 Anza Street presents a rare opportunity to acquire a well-located
three-unit mixed-use asset in the heart of San Francisco’s Outer Rich-
mond—one of the city’s most stable and supply-constrained residential
neighborhoods. The property consists of two residential flats above a
ground-floor commercial space, offering an attractive blend of income
diversification and long-term appreciation potential.

P ATEVER N LD

The residential unit mix includes a spacious three-bedroom, one-bath
flat, and a two-bedroom, one-bath unit. The ground floor residential unit
is currently delivered vacant and presents significant value-add upside
through renovation and repositioning. The commercial tenant operates on
a month-to-month basis, providing additional flexibility for an investor
or owner-user seeking to optimize the tenancy mix and rental income.

The building is separately metered for water, gas, and electricity, allowing
for efficient expense management. With tenants responsible for utilities,
the property operates with minimal overhead, enhancing overall cash
flow potential.

Ideally positioned just three blocks from Golden Gate Park and two
blocks from the vibrant Clement Street corridor—known for its

acclaimed restaurants, cafés, and neighborhood retail — the property
benefits from strong walkability and proximity to major transit routes.

3405 Anza Street is well suited for investors seeking long-term appre-
ciation with built-in rental upside, or an owner-user looking to occupy
the vacant unit while maintaining steady income from the remaining

spaces.



AERIAL MAP

3405 Anza Street
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LOCAL MAP

3405 Anza Street
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OFFERING SUMMARY

3405 Anza Street

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Listing Price
NOI

Cap Rate
Price/Unit
Price/SF
Rent/SF

Marcus g Millichap

$1,250,000
$65,469
5.24%
$416,667
$462.96
$3.89

OPERATIONAL

Gross SF

# of Units
Lot Size
Occupancy
Year Built

2,700

(2 Multifamily, 1 Commercial) 3
0.04 acres

Occupied

1914

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS



RENT ROLL

UNIT UNIT TYPE SQUARE FEET SCHEDULED RENT/MONTH MARKET RENT/MONTH
Multifamily 3bd/1ba $1,800 $4,500
Multifamily 2bd/1ba $3,200 $3,200
Commercial Retail/Store $2,200 $2,500
Monthly Income $7,200 $10,200
Annual Income $86,400 $122,400

*as of February 2026

NOTES

- Commercial tenant—pays 1/3 of insurance and taxes in addition to base rent of $2,200/mo
* Property has 2 separate water meters, 2 gas, and 3 electrical meters

* Tenants pay for all utilities

Marcus &Millichap FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 8




INCOME & EXPENSES

INCOME

Gross Scheduled Rent
Physical Vacancy
Totaly Vacancy
Annual Income

EXPENSES

Real Estate Taxes
Insurance

Repairs & Maintenance
Total Expenses
Expenses as % of EGI
Net Operating Income

Marcus g Millichap

CURRENT

$86,400
(2,592)

($2,592)
$83,808

CURRENT

$13,275
$2,814
$2,250
$18,339
21.90%
$65,469

YEAR 1

$122,400
3.0% (3,672) 3.0%
3.0% ($3,672) 3.0%
$118,728

YEAR 1

$14,750
$2,814
$2,250
$19,814
16.70%
$98.914

PER UNIT

$40,800
(1,224)
$1,224
$39,576

PER UNIT

$4,917
$938
$750
$6,605

$§32,971

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS 9
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FOR SALE

3405 ANZA S

+ Value-add building with 1 unit vacant
* Owner user opportunity for ground floor commercial space
* 40% upside in current rents
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